
Craig Bullock / Amy Ablakat 
Council District 13 
City Hall, Room 480
Mail Stop 222

Final Action Letter for: CHC-2018-3621- 
HCM (AGFA Ansco Corp. Building)

Applicant: Hollywood Heritage, Inc. 
2100 N Highland Ave 
Hollywood, CA 90046Mailing Date: September 26, 2018

Preparer: Amanda Duane 
GPA Consulting 
617 S Olive Street, Suite 910 
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Owner: 6424 Exchange LLC 
c/o Jeremy Scott
12300 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 300 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Owner: Dale Harris & Marcella ruble 
c/o Alan Harris
5455 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1800 
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Christy McAvoy 
2100 N Highland Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90068

Margot Gerber 
6712 Hollywood Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Lanenette Schwartz 
1645 Vine St #411 
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Geraldine Johnson 
1313 Y N Hayworth Ave 
West Hollywood, CA 90046

Richard Adkins 
2100 Highland Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90068

Brian B.
10041 Silverton Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 91042

Nicole Howell
369 N Avenue 53
Los Angeles, CA 90042

Tim Doherty
1076 S Orange Grove Ave #8 
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Celeste Hong 
4758 Cromwell 
Los Angeles, CA 90027

Rafael Fontes 
4 Westmoreland Pl. 
Pasadena, CA 91103

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Ifa Kashefi
Permit and Engineering Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
ifa.kashefi@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
pascal.challita@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
betty.dong@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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